Grant Recipients 2024

Amigos Peer Support Group

Anxiety New Zealand Trust

Arts for Health Community Trust
Birthright Canterbury Trust
Cambridge Lifeskills

Canterbury Men's Centre

Children 1st Charitable Trust

Delta Community Support Trust
Depression Recovery Trust

Every Body is a Treasure Trust

Grief Support and Education Charitable Trust
Grow Dunedin

Kenzie's Gift Charitable Trust

King Street Artworks

Little Shadow Incorporated

Male Survivors Otago

North Shore Centre of Mutual Aid Inc
Orama Christian Trust

Parent Aid Kaipara Inc (Trading as Parent Aid North West)

Perinatal Wellbeing Canterbury Trust

Raukatauri Music Therapy Centre

Stepping Stone Trust

Taranaki Retreat Trust

Tauranga Living Without Violence Collective Trust
Tautoko Tane Bay Male Survivors Taranaki

The Voices of Hope Trust

Tipu Skills for Life Charitable Trust

Volunteer Wellington

Waikato Community Broadcasting Charitable Trust T/A
Free FM

Waikato Family Centre Trust

Well Women Franklin

Wellington Riding for the Disabled - EAGALA Equine
Assisted Therapy Programmes

TOTAL

$5,000.00
$3,500.00
$7,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$3,500.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$3,876.00
$3,000.00
$4,000.00
$4,000.00
$7,500.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$7,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00

$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00

$136,376.00




