Grant Recipients 2024

Amigos Peer Support Group	\$5,000.00
Anxiety New Zealand Trust	\$3,500.00
Arts for Health Community Trust	\$7,500.00
Birthright Canterbury Trust	\$5,000.00
Cambridge Lifeskills	\$1,500.00
Canterbury Men's Centre	\$5,000.00
Children 1st Charitable Trust	\$1,000.00
Delta Community Support Trust	\$3,000.00
Depression Recovery Trust	\$10,000.00
Every Body is a Treasure Trust	\$10,000.00
Grief Support and Education Charitable Trust	\$3,500.00
Grow Dunedin	\$1,500.00
Kenzie's Gift Charitable Trust	\$5,000.00
King Street Artworks	\$1,500.00
Little Shadow Incorporated	\$3,876.00
Male Survivors Otago	\$3,000.00
North Shore Centre of Mutual Aid Inc	\$4,000.00
Orama Christian Trust	\$4,000.00
Parent Aid Kaipara Inc (Trading as Parent Aid North West)	\$7,500.00
Perinatal Wellbeing Canterbury Trust	\$5,000.00
Raukatauri Music Therapy Centre	\$5,000.00
Stepping Stone Trust	\$5,000.00
Taranaki Retreat Trust	\$7,000.00
Tauranga Living Without Violence Collective Trust	\$3,000.00
Tautoko Tāne Bay Male Survivors Taranaki	\$3,000.00
The Voices of Hope Trust	\$5,000.00
Tipu Skills for Life Charitable Trust	\$5,000.00
Volunteer Wellington	\$2,000.00
Waikato Community Broadcasting Charitable Trust T/A	\$1,500.00
Free FM	
Waikato Family Centre Trust	\$2,500.00
Well Women Franklin	\$2,000.00
Wellington Riding for the Disabled - EAGALA Equine	\$5,000.00
Assisted Therapy Programmes	
TOTAL	\$136,376.00